AUTOSLALAM KNA Drammen avd.
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Mesterskap

Navn
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Cathrine Jensen
Lasse D. Hansen
Christian Ludviksen
Lars Lybeck

Knut Larsen

Eldar Fossum
Thorbjgrn Bye

Tore Steen Berntsen
Hans Inge @degard
Ove Billerud
Aasmund Kleve
Marte Winquist

Tom Bryhn

Robert Bergsvenkerud
Lars Skaiaa

Lars Skaiaa

klassevis

Klubb

KNA Lillehammer
KNA

KNA Telemark

NAF

NMK Sandefjord
KNA Oslo og omegn
KNA

Porsche Club N.
MHK Drammen
NVK

KNA

KNA Oslo og omegn
KNA Indre @stfold
NAF A&B jr.

NAF Gjavik jr.

KNA Kongsvinger
NAF Motorsport A&B
KNA Lillehammer
MHK

KNA Drammen

KNA Halden

KNA Halden

Hakavika 18. April 2009

Bil Sum Total
-02 Mini Cooper S 4:54,26
-96 Honda Civic 4:54,74
-75 Porsche Carrera 2,7  5:03,03

-79 Ford Escort RS2000  5:07,12
-80 Ford Escort Mk2 5:07,43
-78 Ford Escort BDA 5:07,47
-02 Mini Cooper 5:12,42
-75 Porsche 911S 5:12,47
-75 Mini Cooper S 5:16,65
-70 Volvo Amazon 121 5:20,84
-61 Volvo PV544 5:23,56
-90 Porsche 944 s2 5:23,97
-74 BMW 2002 tii 5:25,98
-77 Porsche Carrera 5:28,93
-70 Volvo Amazon 121 5:29,42
-69 Volvo Amazon 122S  5:29,71
-64 Volvo PV Sport 5:30,92
-02 Mini Cooper S 5:38,56
-66 Ford Cortina 5:44,62
-96 Peugot 406 5:57,80
-68 MGC Gt Brutt

-68 MGC Gt Brutt

@nsker du varsel om innbydelse pa e-mail? Send "Autoslaldm mailring" til drammen@kna.no

Christian Mosgaard

Omg1l Riv
22812 0
22795 0
2:3382 0
2:3597 2
2:3451 5
2:30,82 5
2:38,78 2
2:36,15 12
2:4041 0
2:42,37 10
214619 0
214575 0
2:3456 2
214569 0
2:46,62 10
2:52,21 10
2:53,83 10
2:53,29
2:59,78
2:53,80 15

Brutt 0
Brutt 15

Omg2
2:28,32
2:27,92
2:30,47
2:31,34

Brutt
2:32,15
2:37,76
2:35,19
2:42,95
2:42,09
2:40,65
2:38,22
2:49,42
2:45,00
2:46,37
2:46,31
2:46,40
2:50,95
2:51,84
3:08,50

Brutt

Brutt

Riv

N

22414 2
2:26,82
2:28,56
2:29,15
2:27,92
2:31,32
2:34,66
2:33,28
2:33,70
2:36,75
2:37,91
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2:41,93
2:41,05
2:43,40
2:42,52
2:43,27
2:45,78
2:49,00
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Omg3 Riv Omg 1+2

4:58,44
4:55,87
5:06,29
5:24,31

5:07,97
5:18,54
5:23,34
5:23,36
5:36,46
5:31,84
5:23,97
5:25,98
5:30,69
5:42,99
5:48,52
5:52,23
5:49,24
6:03,62
6:17,30

www.kna.no/drammen

Erik O. Johannessen



